BTC NOTICE

THE BERMUDA TELEPHONE COMPANY

Subject to approval by the Telecommunications Commission, The Bermuda Telephone Company Limited proposes to introduce the following Business Voice Service at the following rates:

Description of Description of

Services-
Unlimited SIP
Service Only

1 Year Term

2 Year Term

3 Year Term

Services-
Limited SIP
Service Only

1 Year Term

2 Year Term

3 Year Term

SIP8

$610.00

$579.50

$549.00

SIP8

$220.00

$209.00

$198.00

SIP16

$960.00

$912.00

$864.00

SIP16

$280.00

$266.00

$252.00

SIP24

$1,344.00

$1,276.80

$1,209.60

SIP24

$370.00

$351.00

$333.00

SIP32

$1,728.00

$1,641.60

$1,555.20

SIP32

$420.00

$399.00

$378.00

SIP40

$2,100.00

$1,995.00

$1,890.00

SIP40

$500.00

$475.00

$450.00

SIP48

$2,484.00

$2,359.80

$2,235.60

SIP48

5644.00

$532.00

$504.00

Description of
Services-
Unlimited SIP
Bundled

1 Year Term

2 Year Term

3 Year Term

Description of

Services-
Limited SIP
Bundled

1 Year Term

2 Year Term

3 Year Term

SIP8

$518.50

$492 578

$466.65

SIP8

$253.00

6240.35

6227.70

SIP16

$816.00

$775.20

$734.40

SIP16

$322.00

$305.90

$289.90

SIP24

$1,020.00

$965.00

$918.00

SIP24

$420.00

$399.00

$378.00

SIP32

61,468.00

$1,395.36

$1,321.92

SIP32

$483.00

$458.85

$434.70

SIP40

$1,785.00

61,695.75

$1,606.50

SIP40

$575.00

6546.25

$517.50

SIP48

62,111.40

62,005.83

$1,900.26

SIP48

$2,484.00

$611.80

6$579.60

The service is provided subject to the availability of suitable facilities and equipment. Additional terms and conditions apply.

This notice is published in accordance with Section 23 of the Telecommmunications Act 1986, as amended. Comments or objections from any person on the above should be forwarded to the Telecommunications Commission within 21days from
October 11, 2012, this being the second date of publication of this notice in this newspaper.
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