BTC NOTICE THE BERMUDA TELEPHONE COMPANY

Subject to approval by the Telecommunications Commission, The Bermuda Telephone Company Limited proposes to introduce the following Business Voice Service at the following rates:

Description of Services- Unlimited SIP Service Only	1 Year Term	2 Year Term	3 Year Term	Description of Services- Limited SIP Service Only
SIP8	\$610.00	\$579.50	\$549.00	SIP8
SIP16	\$960.00	\$912.00	\$864.00	SIP16
SIP24	\$1,344.00	\$1,276.80	\$1,209.60	SIP24
SIP32	\$1,728.00	\$1,641.60	\$1,555.20	SIP32
SIP40	\$2,100.00	\$1,995.00	\$1,890.00	SIP40
SIP48	\$2,484.00	\$2,359.80	\$2,235.60	SIP48

Description of Services- Limited SIP Service Only	1 Year Term	2 Year Term	3 Year Term
SIP8	\$220.00	\$209.00	\$198.00
SIP16	\$280.00	\$266.00	\$252.00
SIP24	\$370.00	\$351.00	\$333.00
SIP32	\$420.00	\$399.00	\$378.00
SIP40	\$500.00	\$475.00	\$450.00
SIP48	\$644.00	\$532.00	\$504.00

Description of Services- Unlimited SIP Bundled	1 Year Term	2 Year Term	3 Year Term
SIP8	\$518.50	\$492.58	\$466.65
SIP16	\$816.00	\$775.20	\$734.40
SIP24	\$1,020.00	\$969.00	\$918.00
SIP32	\$1,468.00	\$1,395.36	\$1,321.92
SIP40	\$1,785.00	\$1,695.75	\$1,606.50
SIP48	\$2,111.40	\$2,005.83	\$1,900.26

Description of Services- Limited SIP Bundled	1 Year Term	2 Year Term	3 Year Term
SIP8	\$253.00	\$240.35	\$227.70
SIP16	\$322.00	\$305.90	\$289.90
SIP24	\$420.00	\$399.00	\$378.00
SIP32	\$483.00	\$458.85	\$434.70
SIP40	\$575.00	\$546.25	\$517.50
SIP48	\$2,484.00	\$611.80	\$579.60

The service is provided subject to the availability of suitable facilities and equipment. Additional terms and conditions apply.

This notice is published in accordance with Section 23 of the Telecommunications Act 1986, as amended. Comments or objections from any person on the above should be forwarded to the Telecommunications Commission within 21 days from October 11, 2012, this being the second date of publication of this notice in this newspaper.







